LAFCO Project #:

Project Name:

Annexation Per R&T Code Section:
Existing Tax Rate Area # (TRA):

Net Assessed Value Per Assessor:
H/O Exemption Assessed Value:

Total Assessed Value Subject to AB-8:
Estimated 1% Property Tax Revenue:

Agency
County General Fund
County Capital Outlay Fund
Road District Tax
County Water Agency
Meeks Bay Fire
Tahoe Joint Resource Conservation
Happy Homestead Cemetery
South Lake Tahoe Recreation Facitility #2000-01
CSA#3
CSA#3, Zone 1 (Ambulance)
CSA#3, Zone 2 (South Shore Snow Removal)
CSA#3, Zone 3 (Recreation)
CSA#3, Zone 4 (Soil Erosion)
CSA#10
CSA#10, zone C - Waste Management
CSA#10, zone F
Total Local Agencies:

Lake Tahoe Unified School

County School Services

Lake Tahoe Community College
Total School Agencies:

Grand Total:

Property Tax Distribution
Future Increment
EXHIBIT 2010-04-B2

2010-04
Meeks Bay Fire Protection District Reorganization
99.01
075-022
$2,100,074
$0
$2,100,074
$21,001
Estimated Current
County SBE Portion of Share of Tax
Agency District Current Levy in
Code Tax e
Existing TRA
Revenue
Number Number (note 1) (note 1)
00001 n/a $8,896 42.3596%
00007 n/a $184 0.8785%
00011 n/a $893 4.2508%
30045 207 $291 1.3870%
30119 062 $0
80005 051 $29 0.1384%
30040 049 $156 0.7436%
70000 246 $0
32070 114 $204 0.9719%
30271 116 $0
30271 30272 $0
30273 118 $0
30274 119 $0
30283 191 $0
30287 192 $0
30290 230 $0
$10694  30.7298%
20270 044 $7,920 37.7144%
20370 n/a $520 2.4765%
20341 045 $1.907 9.0793%

$10347  49.2702%

$21.001  100.0000%

Possible
Exchange of
Tax Increment

-10.8551%
-0.2251%
-1.0893%
-0.3554%
13.0000%
-0.0355%
-0.1906%

0.0000%
-0.2491%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%

Note 1: Revenue estimates shown are PRE: SDAF, ERAF |, ERAF I, ERAF lll, VLF Swap, and/or Triple Flip.

Print Date: 5/13/2011

Possible New
Future Tax
Increment

31.5045%
0.6534%
3.1615%
1.0316%

13.0000%
0.1029%
0.5530%
0.0000%
0.7228%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%

20.7208%
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