## Property Tax Distribution Future Increment EXHIBIT 2010-04-B2

LAFCO Project #:

2010-04

**Project Name:** 

Meeks Bay Fire Protection District Reorganization

Annexation Per R&T Code Section:

99.01

Existing Tax Rate Area # (TRA): Net Assessed Value Per Assessor: 075-022 \$2,100,074

H/O Exemption Assessed Value:

<u>\$0</u>

Total Assessed Value Subject to AB-8: Estimated 1% Property Tax Revenue:

\$2,100,074 \$21,001

	County Agency	SBE District Code	Estimated Portion of Current Tax Revenue	Current Share of Tax Levy in Existing TRA	Possible Exchange of Tax Increment	Possible New Future Tax Increment
Agency	<u>Number</u>	Number	(note 1)	(note 1)		
County General Fund	00001	n/a	\$8,896	42.3596%	-10.8551%	31.5045%
County Capital Outlay Fund	00007	n/a	\$184	0.8785%	-0.2251%	0.6534%
Road District Tax	00011	n/a	\$893	4.2508%	-1.0893%	3.1615%
County Water Agency	30045	207	\$291	1.3870%	-0.3554%	1.0316%
Meeks Bay Fire	30119	062	\$0		13.0000%	13.0000%
Tahoe Joint Resource Conservation	80005	051	\$29.	0.1384%	-0.0355%	0.1029%
Happy Homestead Cemetery	30040	049	\$156	0.7436%	-0.1906%	0.5530%
South Lake Tahoe Recreation Facitility #2000-01	70000	246	\$0		0.0000%	0.0000%
CSA#3	32070	114	\$204	0.9719%	-0.2491%	0.7228%
CSA#3, Zone 1 (Ambulance)	30271	116	\$0		0.0000%	0.0000%
CSA#3, Zone 2 (South Shore Snow Removal)	30271	30272	\$0		0.0000%	0.0000%
CSA#3, Zone 3 (Recreation)	30273	118	\$0		0.0000%	0.0000%
CSA#3, Zone 4 (Soil Erosion)	30274	119	\$0		0.0000%	0.0000%
CSA#10	30283	191	\$0		0.0000%	0.0000%
CSA#10, zone C - Waste Management	30287	192	\$0		0.0000%	0.0000%
CSA#10, zone F	30290	230	<u>\$0</u>		0.0000%	0.0000%
Total Local Agencies:			<u>\$10.654</u>	<u>50.7298%</u>		50.7298%
Lake Tahoe Unified School	20270	044	\$7,920	37.7144%		
County School Services	20370	n/a	\$520	2.4765%		
Lake Tahoe Community College	20341	045	\$1,907	9.0793%		
Total School Agencies:			\$10,347	49.2702%		
Grand Total:			<u>\$21,001</u>	<u>100.0000%</u>		

Note 1: Revenue estimates shown are PRE: SDAF, ERAF II, ERAF III, VLF Swap, and/or Triple Flip.

Print Date:

5/13/2011

Completed By: Mike Applegarth 10-0862 2C 1 of 1